
Concentration

Degree Program Description  /  Academic Year - Full- or Part-time

Post-Master's Doctor of Nursing Practice

PT FT

BSN-DNP

PT FT

Post-Graduate
Certicate

PT

Master of Science in Nursing

PT FT

Non-Degree Seeking
Graduate Student

PT

Grand Total

Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner

Advanced Practice Nursing

Executive Leadership

Family Nurse Practitioner

Not applicable

Nurse Midwifery

Nursing Administration

Nursing Education

Nursing Informatics

Pediatric Nurse Practitiner-Primary Care

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care

Psych Mental Health Nurse Practitioner

Grand Total 15

9

6

53

37

16

23

7

16

42

20

22

57

5

10

6

1

5

14

16

13

4

9

776

72

76

55

53

68

83

71

175

123

12

12

991

108

86

61

54

68

83

85

12

227

46

22

139

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
School of Nursing

Unduplicated Enrollment
Academic Year 2022

Concentration

Degree Program Description  /  Graduation Semester - Full or Part-time Enrollment Status

Post-Master's Doctor of
Nursing Practice

PT

BSN-DNP

FT PT

Post-Graduate Certificate

PT

Master of Science in Nursing

FT PT

Grand Total

Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner

Advanced Practice Nursing

Executive Leadership

Family Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Midwifery

Nursing Administration

Nursing Education

Nursing Informatics

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Primary Care

Psych Mental Health Nurse Practitioner

Grand Total 25

21

4

7

5

2

9

9

17

2

4

1

1

6

3

165

12

14

17

12

18

24

2

42

24

49

4

4

1

2

25

1

12

272

17

20

25

13

19

26

28

60

21

4

39

Degrees & Certificates Awarded
Academic Year 2022


