## Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center School of Nursing

Unduplicated Enrollment Academic Year 2022

	Degree Program Description / Academic Year - Full- or Part-time									
	Post-Master's Doctor of Nurs	sing Practice	BSN-DNP		Post-Graduate Certicate	Master of Science in Nursin	ıg	Non-Degree Seeking Graduate Student	Grand Total	
Concentration	PT	FT	PT	FT	PT	PT	FT	PT		
Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner					16	123			139	
Advanced Practice Nursing	16	6							22	
Executive Leadership	37	9							46	
Family Nurse Practitioner			22	16	14	175			227	
Not applicable								12	12	
Nurse Midwifery					5	71	9		85	
Nursing Administration						83			83	
Nursing Education						68			68	
Nursing Informatics					1	53			54	
Pediatric Nurse Practitiner-Primary Care					6	55			61	
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care					10	76			86	
Psych Mental Health Nurse Practitioner			20	7	5	72	4		108	
Grand Total	53	15	42	23	57	776	13	12	991	

## Degrees & Certificates Awarded Academic Year 2022

	Degree Program Description / Graduation Semester - Full or Part-time Enrollment Status										
	Post-Master's Doctor of Nursing Practice	BSN-DNP	Post-Graduate Certificate	Master of Science in Nursing	Grand Total						
Concentration	PT	FT PT	PT	FT PT							
Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner			3	12 24	39						
Advanced Practice Nursing	4				4						
Executive Leadership	21				21						
Family Nurse Practitioner		9 2	6	1 42	60						
Nurse Midwifery			1	25 2	28						
Nursing Administration				2 24	26						
Nursing Education				1 18	19						
Nursing Informatics			1	12	13						
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care			4	4 17	25						
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Primary Care			2	4 14	20						
Psych Mental Health Nurse Practitioner		5		12	17						
Grand Total	25	9 7	17	49 165	272						